
TABLE 11 
U.S. EXPORTS OF MANUFACTURED TOBACCO 

BY TOBACCO TYPE 
(METRIC TONS AND $1000)

Tobacco Product Type 
January - June June 

Quantity Value Quantity Value 
2004 2005 2004 2005 2004 2005 2004 2005 

Cigarettes (million pcs.) 
Small Cigars (1000 pcs.) 

65,412 
48 

53,809 
46,339 

673,546 
2,002 

571,390 
4,146 

10,095 
1,962 

11,887 
8,655 

122,703 
173 

123,455 
873 

Other Cigars (1000 pcs.) 113,830 387,953 14,715 12,795 12,356 16,764 2,049 2,146 
Chewing and Snuff (MT) 436 464 5,859 6,162 83 76 1,153 992 
Smoking in Packages (MT) 334 318 2,864 3,202 36 44 340 437 
Smoking in Bulk (MT) 13,233 1,440 77,733 6,991 1,224 109 8,869 1,291 
Other Mfg. Products (MT) 15,588,514 8,441,772 40,436 18,791 2,269,307 1,295,829 5,764 2,585 

Total Manufactured NA NA 817,155 623,477 NA NA 141,051 131,779 

NOTE: DUE TO DATA AGGREGATION, ROUNDING ERRORS MAY OCCUR. 

SOURCE: COMPILED FROM BUREAU OF CENSUS RECORDS.
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