TABLE 11 U.S. EXPORTS OF MANUFACTURED TOBACCO BY TOBACCO TYPE (METRIC TONS AND \$1000)

Tobacco Product Type	January - June				June			
	Quantity		Value		Quantity		Value	
	2004	2005	2004	2005	2004	2005	2004	2005
Cigarettes (million pcs.)	65,412	53,809	673,546	571,390	10,095	11,887	122,703	123,455
Small Cigars (1000 pcs.)	48	46,339	2,002	4,146	1,962	8,655	173	873
Other Cigars (1000 pcs.)	113,830	387,953	14,715	12,795	12,356	16,764	2,049	2,146
Chewing and Snuff (MT)	436	464	5,859	6,162	83	76	1,153	992
Smoking in Packages (MT)	334	318	2,864	3,202	36	44	340	437
Smoking in Bulk (MT)	13,233	1,440	77,733	6,991	1,224	109	8,869	1,291
Other Mfg. Products (MT)	15,588,514	8,441,772	40,436	18,791	2,269,307	1,295,829	5,764	2,585
Total Manufactured	NA	NA	817,155	623,477	NA	NA	141,051	131,779

NOTE: DUE TO DATA AGGREGATION, ROUNDING ERRORS MAY OCCUR.

SOURCE: COMPILED FROM BUREAU OF CENSUS RECORDS.

PREPARED BY USDA/FAS/COTS

Aug - 2005